TIME

MON

AVLC LANE AVAILABILITY

Monday 20 Oct — Sunday 26 Oct 2025

AVLC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

20/10

21/10

22/10

23/10

24/10

25/10

26/10

5:00am

8

8

8

8

8

CLOSED

CLOSED

5:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

00|00 |00|00|00|0||0|W|O||O|O|OC|IOV O OO OO |~ | P~ UV

8:00pm

0O (00|00 | 00|00 |(0CO|[O|OO|0O|( ||| ||[ ||| ULWIULT|OO|ULI|UI|O0|O

CLOSED

8:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30pm

(oo 20 o= T {w o BN IO 2 O T I (R (I R S I e B o« B o o T I R (R R S B R = O T L T B O T L i L O B (O I O

|l ||| D|(|0(0W|0|(O ||| |ULI|UT1|00|00|0|00|O0|0

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:30pm

||| |0|0 ||| |UK ||| ULL|ULI[UI|WU

|||l ILN|UL (||| ||| (D[P ||(L|ULW[ULI|UT1|00|00|00|00 (0|0

||| A_|D(AR|D(A|D(A|P([|0(0|0|0 ||| |UL||ULWIULI|lULI[UI|WU

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

11:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED
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AVLC WARM WATER POOL (2 lanes)

TIME

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

20/10

21/10

22/10

23/10

24/10

25/10

26/10

5:00am

2

2

2

2

2

CLOSED

CLOSED

5:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

NINININNINININININININININININININININININININININININGN

NININININININININININININININININININ|ININ|IN|IN|IN

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30pm

NINININININININININININININININININININININNININININININININDNININGN

NIN|ININININININININININININININININININININININIRP|IRPRP|IRPIERP|IN|ININ|ININ

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:30pm

NINININININININNINININININININNININININNINNINDINDINNINDINNIN(RP[(RP|IRIERPINININININ

NININININININININININININININININININININIRPIRPININININ|IRPIFRPIN|IN|IN|IN|IN|N

NININININININIERP|IRPINININININININININININININININININIRFRP|IRPIRPIRP|IN|IN|IN|IN|IN

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

11:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED
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AVLC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)

TIME MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
20/10 21/10 22/10 23/10 24/10 25/10 26/10
5:00am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
5:30am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
6:00am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
6:30am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
7:00am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
7:30am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
8:00am 6 6 6 6 6 4 6
8:30am 6 6 6 6 6 0 0
9:00am 4 4 4 4 4 0 0
9:30am 4 4 4 4 4 0 0
10:00am 4 4 4 4 4 0 0
10:30am 4 4 4 4 4 0 0
11:00am 4 4 4 4 4 0 0
11:30am 4 6 4 6 5 0 0
12:00pm 0* 0* 6 6 6 0 1
12:30pm 0* 0* 6 6 6 0 6
1:00pm 0* 0* 6 6 6 6 6
1:30pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
2:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
2:30pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
3:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
3:30pm 5 6 6 6 6 6 6
4:00pm 3 3 3 4 3 6 6
4:30pm 3 3 3 4 3 6 6
5:00pm 3 3 3 4 3 6 6
5:30pm 3 3 3 4 3 6 6
6:00pm 3 4 3 4 3 6 6
6:30pm 5 6 3 4 6 6 6
7:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
7:30pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
8:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
8:30pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
9:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
9:30pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
10:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
10:30pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
11:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

*Family Village cubicles closed to public
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