AVLC LANE AVAILABILITY

Monday 20 Oct – Sunday 26 Oct 2025

AVLC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)							
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	20/10	21/10	22/10	23/10	24/10	25/10	26/10
5:00am	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
5:30am	5	8	5	5	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:00am	5	8	5	5	8	8	CLOSED
6:30am	5	8	5	5	8	8	CLOSED
7:00am	5	8	5	4	8	5	CLOSED
7:30am	5	8	5	5	8	5	CLOSED
8:00am	8	8	8	5	8	8	5
8:30am	5	5	5	5	5	5	4
9:00am	5	5	5	5	5	5	4
9:30am	5	5	5	5	5	5	6
10:00am	5	5	5	5	5	5	6
10:30am	8	8	8	8	8	4	6
11:00am	8	8	8	8	8	4	6
11:30am	4	4	4	4	4	4	6
12:00pm	4	4	4	4	4	4	6
12:30pm	4	4	4	4	4	4	6
1:00pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8
1:30pm	8	4	8	4	8	8	8
2:00pm	8	4	8	4	8	8	8
2:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
3:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
3:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
4:00pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8
4:30pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8
5:00pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8
5:30pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8
6:00pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8
6:30pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8
7:00pm	4	5	4	4	5	8	8
7:30pm	5	5	4	5	5	8	8
8:00pm	5	5	5	5	5	8	CLOSED
8:30pm	5	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:00pm	5	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:00pm	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:30pm	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
11:00pm	CLOSED						



AVLC WARM WATER POOL (2 lanes)							
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	20/10	21/10	22/10	23/10	24/10	25/10	26/10
5:00am	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED
5:30am	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED
6:30am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED
7:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED
7:30am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED
8:00am	1	2	1	2	1	2	2
8:30am	1	1	1	2	1	2	2
9:00am	1	1	1	2	1	2	2
9:30am	1	2	1	2	1	2	2
10:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
10:30am	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
11:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
11:30am	2	1	2	2	2	2	2
12:00pm	2	1	2	2	2	2	2
12:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
1:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
1:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
2:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
2:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
3:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
3:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
4:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
4:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
5:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
5:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
6:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
6:30pm	2	2	1	2	2	2	2
7:00pm	2	2	1	2	2	2	2
7:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
8:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED
8:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:00pm	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:30pm	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
11:00pm	CLOSED						



	AVLC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)						
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	20/10	21/10	22/10	23/10	24/10	25/10	26/10
5:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
5:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
7:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
7:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
8:00am	6	6	6	6	6	4	6
8:30am	6	6	6	6	6	0	0
9:00am	4	4	4	4	4	0	0
9:30am	4	4	4	4	4	0	0
10:00am	4	4	4	4	4	0	0
10:30am	4	4	4	4	4	0	0
11:00am	4	4	4	4	4	0	0
11:30am	4	6	4	6	5	0	0
12:00pm	0*	0*	6	6	6	0	1
12:30pm	0*	0*	6	6	6	0	6
1:00pm	0*	0*	6	6	6	6	6
1:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
2:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
2:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
3:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
3:30pm	5	6	6	6	6	6	6
4:00pm	3	3	3	4	3	6	6
4:30pm	3	3	3	4	3	6	6
5:00pm	3	3	3	4	3	6	6
5:30pm	3	3	3	4	3	6	6
6:00pm	3	4	3	4	3	6	6
6:30pm	5	6	3	4	6	6	6
7:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
7:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
8:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
8:30pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:30pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:30pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
11:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
*Family Villag	e cuhicles clo	ocod to public					

^{*}Family Village cubicles closed to public

